ATLETIZM / VALI SAMI SONMEZ ATLETIZM
KOMPLEKSI

MUAMMER ALTINOK

(&) 0532 735 5697

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

PAZAR

YETENEK
TARAMASI VE
KIS OKULU
GRUBU
SABAH

09.00-11.00

09.00-11.00

09.00-11.00

ELIT GRUP
CALISMASI

15.00-17.30

15.00-17.30

15.00-17.30

15.00-17.30

15.00-17.30

10.00-14.00

KIS OKULU VE
YETENEK
TARAMASI
AKSAM
GRUBU

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00

17.30-19.00




